Individual Best Times (All Time)

Imogen Smith - (891094) - Barnet Copthall SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:29.42
2:32.00
2:32.07
2:32.29
2:33.72
2:33.78
2:33.87
2:35.06
2:35.06
2:35.57
2:35.96
2:39.09
2:39.14
2:42.40
2:43.43
2:43.83

2:49.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:32.00
2:29.42
2:32.07
2:35.06
2:32.29

2:33.72
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WA Pts

504
479
478
476
463
462
461
451
451
446
443
417
417
392
385
382
346

WA Pts

479
504
478
451
476
463

Round

F

Round

Date

05/03/16
19/11/17
24/01/16
04/10/15
29/03/15
02/03/14
18/01/14
30/11/13
01/11/15
19/07/14
15/11/14
27/10113
18/01/15
10/07/14
20/07/13
20/04/13

05/01/13

Date

1911117
05/03/16
24/01/16
01/11/15
04/10/15
29/03/15

Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier

Barnet Copthall County Qualifier & Development
MCASA County Championships 2016
Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015
Redbridge March Regional Qualifier

MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014
LBESA 200 400m Borough Championships
Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet
Broomfield Park Club Championships Session 2
Barking & Dagenham Summer Gala

London Boro of Enfield 200 400 Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Autumn Open Meet
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Broomfield Park SC Club Championships
Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet

MCASA Spring Development Meet

LBESA 50 200 400 Competition

Meet

Barnet Copthall County Qualifier & Development
Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier

MCASA County Championships 2016
Broomfield Park Club Championships Session 2
Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015

Redbridge March Regional Qualifier

Venue

Enfield
London
Barnet
Borehamwood
Fullwell Cross
Enfield
Enfield
Gillingham
Barnet
Dagenham
Enfield
Enfield
Hendon
Broomfield
Southbury
Southbury

Enfield

Venue

London
Enfield

Barnet

Barnet
Borehamwood

Fullwell Cross
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Club Swam Under

Broomfield
Barnet Copt
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield

Broomfield

Club Swam Under

Barnet Copt
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield
Broomfield

Broomfield

Level

Level

3
3
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2:39.14 417 F 18/01/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Hendon Broomfield 2
2:35.96 443 F 15/11/14 London Boro of Enfield 200 400 Meet Enfield Broomfield 4
2:35.57 446 F 19/07/14 Barking & Dagenham Summer Gala Dagenham Broomfield 3
2:42.40 392 F 10/07/14 Broomfield Park SC Club Championships Broomfield Broomfield 4
2:33.78 462 F 02/03/14 MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014 Enfield Broomfield 2
2:33.87 461 F 18/01/14 LBESA 200 400m Borough Championships Enfield Broomfield 4
2:35.06 451 H 30/11/13  Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet Gillingham Broomfield 3
2:39.09 417 F 27/10/113 Enfield Swim Squad Autumn Open Meet Enfield Broomfield 3
2:43.43 385 20/07/13 Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet Southbury Broomfield 3
2:43.83 382 F 20/04/13 MCASA Spring Development Meet Southbury Broomfield 3
2:49.27 346 F 05/01/13  LBESA 50 200 400 Competition Enfield Broomfield 4
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