Individual Best Times (All Time)

Imogen Smith - (891094) - Barnet Copthall SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.42	504	F	05/03/16	Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier	Enfield	Broomfield	3
2:32.00	479		19/11/17	Barnet Copthall County Qualifier & Development	London	Barnet Copt	3
2:32.07	478	F	24/01/16	MCASA County Championships 2016	Barnet	Broomfield	2
2:32.29	476	F	04/10/15	Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015	Borehamwood	Broomfield	3
2:33.72	463	F	29/03/15	Redbridge March Regional Qualifier	Fullwell Cross	Broomfield	3
2:33.78	462	F	02/03/14	MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014	Enfield	Broomfield	2
2:33.87	461	F	18/01/14	LBESA 200 400m Borough Championships	Enfield	Broomfield	4
2:35.06	451	Н	30/11/13	Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet	Gillingham	Broomfield	3
2:35.06	451	F	01/11/15	Broomfield Park Club Championships Session 2	Barnet	Broomfield	4
2:35.57	446	F	19/07/14	Barking & Dagenham Summer Gala	Dagenham	Broomfield	3
2:35.96	443	F	15/11/14	London Boro of Enfield 200 400 Meet	Enfield	Broomfield	4
2:39.09	417	F	27/10/13	Enfield Swim Squad Autumn Open Meet	Enfield	Broomfield	3
2:39.14	417	F	18/01/15	Middlesex County Championships 2015	Hendon	Broomfield	2
2:42.40	392	F	10/07/14	Broomfield Park SC Club Championships	Broomfield	Broomfield	4
2:43.43	385		20/07/13	Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet	Southbury	Broomfield	3
2:43.83	382	F	20/04/13	MCASA Spring Development Meet	Southbury	Broomfield	3
2:49.27	346	F	05/01/13	LBESA 50 200 400 Competition	Enfield	Broomfield	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.00	479		19/11/17	Barnet Copthall County Qualifier & Development	London	Barnet Copt	3
2:29.42	504	F	05/03/16	Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier	Enfield	Broomfield	3
2:32.07	478	F	24/01/16	MCASA County Championships 2016	Barnet	Broomfield	2
2:35.06	451	F	01/11/15	Broomfield Park Club Championships Session 2	Barnet	Broomfield	4
2:32.29	476	F	04/10/15	Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015	Borehamwood	Broomfield	3
2:33.72 Copyright 2024	463 4	F	29/03/15	Redbridge March Regional Qualifier	Fullwell Cross	Broomfield Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:39.14	417	F	18/01/15	Middlesex County Championships 2015	Hendon	Broomfield	2
2:35.96	443	F	15/11/14	London Boro of Enfield 200 400 Meet	Enfield	Broomfield	4
2:35.57	446	F	19/07/14	Barking & Dagenham Summer Gala	Dagenham	Broomfield	3
2:42.40	392	F	10/07/14	Broomfield Park SC Club Championships	Broomfield	Broomfield	4
2:33.78	462	F	02/03/14	MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014	Enfield	Broomfield	2
2:33.87	461	F	18/01/14	LBESA 200 400m Borough Championships	Enfield	Broomfield	4
2:35.06	451	Н	30/11/13	Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet	Gillingham	Broomfield	3
2:39.09	417	F	27/10/13	Enfield Swim Squad Autumn Open Meet	Enfield	Broomfield	3
2:43.43	385		20/07/13	Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet	Southbury	Broomfield	3
2:43.83	382	F	20/04/13	MCASA Spring Development Meet	Southbury	Broomfield	3
2:49.27	346	F	05/01/13	LBESA 50 200 400 Competition	Enfield	Broomfield	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS